ii) Company also entered into equity line of credit agreement on May 10, 2024 through equity purchase agreement (“EPA”). The agreement
was effective on July 08, 2024. As per the term of the agreement, company shall issue and sell to the Investor, from time to time, and the
Investor shall purchase up to Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000) of the Company’s common shares at a purchase price of 95 percent of the
market price. The Company shall issue 200,000 Company’s common shares as a commitment fee under the EPA to the Investor. The put
notice should be between $10,000 to $1,000,000 or 150 percent of the average daily trading value.

[...]

Company also entered into equity line of credit agreement on May 10, 2024 through equity purchase agreement (“EPA”). The agreement was effective
on July 08, 2024. As per the term of the agreement, company shall issue and sell to the Investor, from time to time, and the Investor shall purchase up to
Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000) of the Company’s common shares at a purchase price of 95 percent of the market price. The Company shall issue

200,000 Company’s common shares as a commitment fee under the EPA to the Investor. The put notice should be between $10,000 to $1,000,000 or